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first name
Eyaggelos
Vasilis
Spyridon
Majus
Marcell
Georgios
David

Filip
Jakub
Mariano
Maté Pal
Michele
Alex
Laszlo
Daniel
Oskar
Anton
Antonio
Francesco
Robert
Armando
Cristian Gabriele
Jakub
Adam Daniel
Karlo

Aws

Matvii
Aron

lvan

Tin
Alessandro
Pietro

Luis

Jan

lastname
SANIDAS
GIANNITSAKIS
ZONTOS
MILIAUSKAS
VINCE
SALOUKAS
ZEMBA
KOMAR
MIZERA
FRANCO
SZaSz
AVALLONE
FANCINELLI
DOBOS

UHLi¥
KOZIOWSKI
BUKHTATYI
GUGLIELMO
FEROCI

IFJ. GURISATTI
MALANGONE
DOLHESCU
VALCHar
MCNAB
KRAJINA
ELDHUIEB
BOIKO
KOVENCZ
GOLOVIN
SVILKOVI¢
MINETTO

DE CARLUCCIO
KING
MARCHEWICZ

year
2007
2007
2009
2007
2007
2007
2008
2009
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2007
2009
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007

LIGNANO SABBIADORO (UD)-ITALY 22-24 March 2024

FINSWIMMING WORLD CUP 2024

Cat f/m club_name

BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
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NIKI VOLOU SC

NIKI VOLOU SC

KOP GLAFKOS

SOSTINES SPORT CENTRE
KAPOSVaRI 1. MCM-DIAMANT ADORJaN SE
ALBATROS IOANNINON SPORTS CLUB
COCHTANKLUB - POTAPECI, P.S. SPMS
FUNDACJA DELFINEK CHODZIEZ

SP LAGUNA NOVy JICiN, P.S., SPMS
CENTRONUOTO LE BANDIE

BACSVIZ KECSKEMET! SPORT CLUB
FUN & FITNESS SSD ARL M. PUGLIANO
SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI ASD
DEBRECENI BuVaRKLUB

POTaP&El UHLOMOST- SPORT, P.S.
MUKS PIORUN GOIDAP

UKRAINE

ONDANOMALA ASD

ASD GAO BRINELLA

BuVaRSULI SPORTEGYESULET
PLAYOFF SSD

ASD GAO BRINELLA

SP LAGUNA NOVy JICiN, P.S., SPMS
WATER DRAGONS SENEC

DUBRAVA

PRINCE HAMZA CLUB FOR YOUTH
SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI ASD
KAPOSVaRI 1. MCM-DIAMANT ADORJaN SE
SPORDIKOOL AKVALANG

ERK TEMPLAR ZAGREB
CENTRONUOTO LE BANDIE

ATLAS SPORT VILLAGE

SPEEDFISH

FUNDACJA DELFINEK CHODZIEZ

country dist
GRE 100
GRE 100
GRE 100
LTU 100
HUN 100
GRE 100
CZE 100
POL 100
CZE 100
ITA 100
HUN 100
ITA 100
ITA 100
HUN 100
CZE 100
POL 100
UKR 100
ITA 100
ITA 100
HUN 100
ITA 100
ITA 100
CZE 100
SVK 100
CRO 100
JOR 100
ITA 100
HUN 100
EST 100
CRO 100
ITA 100
ITA 100
AUT 100
POL 100

style
BF
BF

BF
BF

BF
BF

BF
BF

BF
BF

BF
BF

BF
BF

BF
BF

BF
BF

BF
BF

BF
BF

BF

sub. time
00:45.09
00:44.49
00:45.00
00:45.07
00:45.97
00:44.40
00:45.85
00:45.75
00:46.83
00:46.44
00:46.13
00:46.31
00:45.00
00:46.89
00:46.94
00:46.50
00:46.51
00:47.68
00:47.97
00:48.00
00:47.53
00:49.33
00:48.92
00:47.12
00:49.80
00:48.22
00:50.00
00:47.50
00:49.12
00:49.69
00:48.46
00:48.60
00:50.88
00:49.57

CMAS

TIME

0.44,08
0.44,41
0.44,48
0.45,31
0.45,44
0.45,50
0.45,66
0.45,66
0.45,78
0.45,90
0.46,03
0.46,38
0.46,55
0.46,65
0.46,92
0.47,00
0.47,33
0.47,45
0.47,46
0.47,67
0.47,69
0.47,98
0.48,32
0.48,32
0.48,49
0.48,55
0.48,83
0.49,01
0.49,06
0.49,13
0.49,15
0.49,29
0.49,65
0.49,65

POINT out of race
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
30
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10
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35

37
38

40
41

43
44

46
47

49
50

52
53

55
56

58
59

61
62

64
65

Tadeas
Livio
Francesco
Kaan Huseyin
Matéj
Mathys
Julius
Andre
Artem
Vladyslav
Tobias
Bryan
Patrik
Gabriele
Daniel
Karlo
Matteo
Nicola
Mykhailo
Michal
Adam
Jakub
Viktor
Alexandros
Jindrich
Janko
Jozef
Giacomo
Oliver
Giulio Gianni
Emanuele
Gabriel
David
Hikmet Tuna
Karlo
Borna
Daniil
Artem

Artem
Davide
Luigi
Tommaso
Simone
Dumitru
Viktor.
Andrei Alberto
Tymofii
Tymur
Oleksii
Andrii
Matvii
Mykola
Luka
Pavlo

ZDARIL
GALLI
SESSA
SEN
JAKUBEC
FERRANTE
PETRENKO
MEDIC
MAMCHII
BARANOVSY
TLUSTAK
SACCONE
FOUKAL
VARISTO
HABa
DELI¢
SALVATORI
SENYCH
VOISHCHIEV
HARAKAL
Kocs|
URB&N
CASNY
MAKOS
BADURA
CAVOJSKy
VACLAViK
FERASIN
SECKAR
MONTAGNA
FARAONE
SACCO
MAYER
CATAV
IVANOVIE
LESI¢
YAKOVLIEV
SOKOLOV

KORNIEIEV
CAROTI
GUARRIELLO
LORENZON
VISENTIN
DOGANIC
HAVRYLIUK
GHEORGHE
KOROBKIN
KOLOMIIETS
KOBA
PIHULIAK
PAVLUS
PAPIROVYI
MILOVANOQOVIC
POLIAKOV

2009
2009
2008
2009
2010
2007
2008
2007
2008
2009
2007
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2007
2008
2010
2011
2009
2009
2011
2009
2010
2007
2010
2008
2011
2012
2011
2007
2007
2009
2009
2007
2008

2007
2008
2008
2007
2009
2009
2008
2008
2010
2008
2009
2009
2010
2011
2010
2009

BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD

BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
BCD
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KLUB SPORTOVNICH POTAPECU OLOMOUC
SO.GE.SE. S.C.S.D.

ATLAS SPORT VILLAGE

ISTANBUI TENIS-YUZME-KAYAK SPORT CLUB
SKORPEN PFEROV - POT4P&ESKy KLUB
PAYS AIX NATATION

SvJC

KPA KOSTRENA

AQUALEADER

AQUALEADER JUNIOR

NEMO ZLIN

DDS CAMAIORE APD

KSP NAUTILUS BFECLAV

ASD VALTELLINA SUB SONDRIO ODV
SKORPEN PFEROV - POT4P&ESKy KLUB

RK GERONIMO

ASD BLU ATLANTIS RAVENNA

AQUAREA VICENZA ASSOCIAZ. SPORTIVA DILETT.

AQUALEADER JUNIOR

ZRALOK BRATISLAVA

SPEEDFISH

KVS BARAKUDA SR

WATER DRAGONS SENEC

ALBATROS IOANNINON SPORTS CLUB
FAST FINS CZ

KSP DELFiN ZILINA

KSP DELFiIN ZILINA

AQUAREA VICENZA ASSOCIAZ. SPORTIVA DILETT.

KSP NEPTUN BRATISLAVA

ONDANOMALA ASD

POL. ACQUATICA

POL. ACQUATICA

BACSVIZ KECSKEMET! SPORT CLUB
ISTANBUI TENIS-YUZME-KAYAK SPORT CLUB
RK GERONIMO

RK GERONIMO

AQUALEADER

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

ASD GAO BRINELLA

ASD GAO BRINELLA
CENTRONUOTO LE BANDIE
CENTRONUOTO LE BANDIE
ASD GAO BRINELLA
AQUALEADER

ASD GAO BRINELLA
AQUALEADER JUNIOR
AQUALEADER
AQUALEADER
AQUALEADER
AQUALEADER JUNIOR
AQUALEADER
CENTRONUOTO LE BANDIE
AQUALEADER

CZE
ITA
ITA
TUR
CZE
FRA
LTU
CRO
UKR
UKR
CZE
ITA
CZE
ITA
CZE
CRO
ITA
ITA
UKR
SVK
AUT
SVK
SVK
GRE
CZE
SVK
SVK
ITA
SVK
ITA
ITA
ITA
HUN
TUR
CRO
CRO
UKR
UKR

UKR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
UKR
ITA
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
ITA
UKR

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

BF

BF
BF

BF
BF

BF
BF

BF
BF

BF
BF

BF
BF

BF
BF

BF
BF

BF
BF

BF
BF

BF
BF

BF

BF

BF

BF
BF

BF
BF

BF
BF

BF
BF

BF
BF

00:50.98
00:49.46
00:49.20
00:48.32
00:48.46
00:49.72
00:49.23
00:52.66
00:50.34
00:50.44
00:50.72
00:52.85
00:50.64
00:51.93
00:51.18
00:54.08
00:52.63
00:55.17
00:51.20
00:52.22
00:53.64
00:55.21
01:00.29
00:53.28
00:54.56
01:02.65
00:57.85
00:58.09
00:59.60
00:47.68
02:03.00
01:03.00
00:43.99
00:52.23
00:48.53
00:48.67
00:47.86
00:46.37

00:46.02
00:52.05
00:52.12
00:52.10
00:51.04
00:52.73
00:51.44
00:53.85
00:52.90
00:55.07
00:53.82
00:57.00
00:55.39
00:58.00
00:54.77
00:53.16

0.49,79
0.49,80
0.49,87
0.49,98
0.50,03
0.50,33
0.50,44
0.50,85
0.50,91
0.51,12
0.51,35
0.51,45
0.51,57
0.51,68
0.51,73
0.52,52
0.52,97
0.53,13
0.53,36
0.53,37
0.53,73
0.53,74
0.53,78
0.53,99
0.54,02
0.54,04
0.54,50
0.55,98
0.56,61
0.59,41
1.02,17
1.03,22
DSQ

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

0.46,18
0.49,96
0.50,25
0.51,23
0.51,58
0.51,83
0.51,88
0.52,52
0.53,60
0.53,63
0.54,58
0.57,14
0.57,76
0.59,80
DNS

DNS
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